## **POST-SALE ONLINE BID FORM**

Post-sale offers are treated in the same manner as bids executed before or during an auction. Post-sale offers are subject to the Conditions of Sale, and the buyer agrees to pay Hindman LLC buyer's premium and the applicable sales tax in addition to the approved offer price. Upon receipt of the completed form, Hindman LLC will present the offer to the consignor. A representative will be in contact via phone or email after the offer is discussed with the consignor.

NAME		SALE No./NAME	
BUSINESS NAME			
BILLING ADDRESS			
СІТҮ	STATE	COUNTRY/ZIP	
CONTACT NAME	:	<u> </u>	
PRIMARY PHONE		SECONDARY PHONE	
EMAIL		FAX	

I authorize Hindman LLC to bid on my behalf up to the amount stated below. By bidding at auction you agree to be bound to the Conditions of Sale as stated in the sale catalogue and on our website. A copy of the Condition of Sale in writing may be provided upon request.

SIGNATURE	DATE	
(FOR HINDMAN LCC)	DATE	

First time bidders please provide a valid credit card and one of the following: Passport/Driver's License/National Identity Card

LOT No.	LOT DESCRIPTION	ABSENTEE BID USD(\$) LIMIT EXCL. BUYER'S PREMIUM	PLEASE CHECK	BACK-UP BID FOR TELEPHONE BIDDERS ONLY

FX 312.280.1211 EM BID@HINDMANAUCTIONS.COM

Bidding generally opens at half the low estimate and advances in the following order, although the auctioneer may vary the bidding increments during the course of the auction.

The standard bidding increments are:

\$0 - 500	\$25
\$500 - 1000	\$50
\$1000 - 2,000	\$100
\$2,000 - 5,000	\$250
\$5,000 - 10,000	\$500
\$10,000 - 20,000	\$1,000
\$20,000 - 50,000	\$2,500
\$50,000 - 100,000	\$5,000
\$100,000 - 200,000	\$10,000
\$200,000+	AT AUCTIONEER'S DISCRETION

For absentee bids, indicate your limit for each lot. Your bids will be excecuted at the lowest prices allowed by reserves and competing bids. If we receive more than one bid of the same value, the first one received will take precedence.

A per lot buyer's premium is added to the final hammer price as per the following:

\$0 - 400,000	25%
\$400,000 - 4,000,000	20%
\$4,000,000 +	12%

Hindman LLC is not responsible for failure or other inadvertent errors relating to the execution of your bids.

Updated 1/21

1338 WEST LAKE STREET CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60607 PH 312.280.1212 FX 312.280.1211 EM BID@HINDMANAUCTIONS.COM HINDMANAUCTIONS.COM

Η	IN	DN	<b>Λ</b> Α	Ν